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HR 3549
National September 11 Memorial & Museum Commemorative Coin Act of 2009

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Emergency Management
Introduced: Sep 10, 2009
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.  (Sep 10, 2009) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-bill/3549 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-8] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: NY   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (58 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Bordallo, Madeleine Z. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Ackerman, Gary L. [D-NY-5] D · NY Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Altmire, Jason [D-PA-4] D · PA Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Arcuri, Michael A. [D-NY-24] D · NY Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Bishop, Timothy H. [D-NY-1] D · NY Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Castle, Michael N. [R-DE-At Large] R · DE Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-11] D · NY Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Crowley, Joseph [D-NY-7] D · NY Sep 10, 2009

Rep. DeLauro, Rosa L. [D-CT-3] D · CT Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Doyle, Michael F. [D-PA-14] D · PA Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Engel, Eliot L. [D-NY-17] D · NY Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Hall, John J. [D-NY-19] D · NY Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Higgins, Brian [D-NY-27] D · NY Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Himes, James A. [D-CT-4] D · CT Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Hinchey, Maurice D. [D-NY-22] D · NY Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Israel, Steve [D-NY-2] D · NY Sep 10, 2009

Rep. King, Peter T. [R-NY-3] R · NY Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Lee, Christopher J. [R-NY-26] R · NY Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Lowey, Nita M. [D-NY-18] D · NY Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Maffei, Daniel B. [D-NY-25] D · NY Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-14] D · NY Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Massa, Eric J. J. [D-NY-29] D · NY Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Matsui, Doris O. [D-CA-5] D · CA Sep 10, 2009

Rep. McCarthy, Carolyn [D-NY-4] D · NY Sep 10, 2009

Rep. McHugh, John M. [R-NY-23] R · NY Sep 10, 2009

Rep. McMahon, Michael E. [D-NY-13] D · NY Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Meek, Kendrick B. [D-FL-17] D · FL Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-6] D · NY Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Moran, James P. [D-VA-8] D · VA Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Murphy, Patrick J. [D-PA-8] D · PA Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Murphy, Scott [D-NY-20] D · NY Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Perriello, Thomas S.P. [D-VA-5] D · VA Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Pingree, Chellie [D-ME-1] D · ME Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Rangel, Charles B. [D-NY-15] D · NY Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Richardson, Laura [D-CA-37] D · CA Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Ros-Lehtinen, Ileana [R-FL-18] R · FL Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Sanchez, Loretta [D-CA-47] D · CA Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Schwartz, Allyson Y. [D-PA-13] D · PA Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Serrano, Jose E. [D-NY-16] D · NY Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Sestak, Joe [D-PA-7] D · PA Sep 10, 2009
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Shuster, Bill [R-PA-9] R · PA Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Slaughter, Louise McIntosh [D-NY-28] D · NY Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Thompson, Glenn [R-PA-5] R · PA Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-21] D · NY Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Towns, Edolphus [D-NY-10] D · NY Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Velazquez, Nydia M. [D-NY-12] D · NY Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Weiner, Anthony D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Sep 10, 2009

Resident Commissioner Pierluisi, Pedro R. [D-PR-At Large] D · PR Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Garrett, Scott [R-NJ-5] R · NJ Sep 14, 2009

Rep. Pascrell, Bill, Jr. [D-NJ-8] D · NJ Sep 14, 2009

Rep. Kilroy, Mary Jo [D-OH-15] D · OH Sep 16, 2009

Rep. Payne, Donald M. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Sep 16, 2009

Rep. Pallone, Frank, Jr. [D-NJ-6] D · NJ Sep 17, 2009

Rep. Shea-Porter, Carol [D-NH-1] D · NH Sep 17, 2009

Rep. Diaz-Balart, Lincoln [R-FL-21] R · FL Oct 6, 2009

Rep. Rothman, Steven R. [D-NJ-9] D · NJ Oct 6, 2009

Rep. Mica, John L. [R-FL-7] R · FL Jan 26, 2010

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Financial Services Committee House Referred To Sep 10, 2009

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Emergency Management

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

111 HR 4684 Related bill Aug 6, 2010: Became Public Law No: 111-221.

111 S 3034 Related bill Feb 24, 2010: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Banking, Housing, and Urban Affairs.

Summary  (as of Sep 10, 2009) 

National September 11 Memorial & Museum Commemorative Coin Act of 2009 - Directs the Secretary of the Treasury, in

commemoration of the 10th anniversary of the September 11, 2001, terrorist attacks on the United States and the

establishment of the National September 11 Memorial & Museum at the World Trade Center, to mint and issue up to two

million $1 coins emblematic of the courage, sacrifice, and strength of those who perished and who risked their lives to

save others during such attacks.

Requires: (1) all coin sales to include a surcharge of $10 per coin; and (2) all surcharges received from the sale of coins

to be paid to support the operations and maintenance of the National September 11 Memorial & Museum at the World

Trade Center.
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Actions Timeline

Sep 10, 2009: Introduced in House
Sep 10, 2009: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.
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